	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	备 注

	2017010X
	81
	 

	2017005X
	75
	 

	2017007X
	72
	 

	2017001X
	66
	 

	2017003X
	66
	 

	2017004X
	64
	 

	2017009X
	64
	 

	2017016X
	62
	 

	2017014X
	61
	 

	2017006X
	59
	 

	2017012X
	59
	 

	2017013X
	59
	 

	2017008Z
	79
	 

	2017001Z
	76
	 

	2017005Z
	76
	 

	2017003Z
	67
	 

	2017006Z
	24
	 


